The Egyptian National Arabian Horse

Championships (N)

Sakkara, EGY
06 Apr 2012, Stallions 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: IMPERIAL
BAREEG

Colour:

Owner: El Farida
Stud

Name: GR LAHARI
Colour:

Owner: Al Najdiah
Stud

Name: JAMIL AL
RAYYAN

Colour:

Owner: Al Baidaa &
El Gabry

Name: SHAHRAYAR
AL SHARAFEYA
Colour:

Owner: Al Sharafeya
Stud

Name: KENZ NOOR
Colour:
Owner: Rabab Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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